C 2023

AUSCYCLING Jim Bundy Memorial

Date: 29th October 2023 Dunc Gray Velodrome

Event 16: JW19 Individual Pursuit
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 21 Hayley DELL (Newcastle Hunter CC) 2:36.320
Half Lap
Lap 1 23.138 23.138 )
Lap 2 18.486 41.624 (1)
Lap 3 18.956 1:00.580 (1)
Lap 4 19.182 1:19.763 1)
Lap 5 19.239 1:39.002 (1)
Lap 6 19.473 1:58.476 1)
Lap 7 19.195 2:17.672 1)
Lap 8 18.648 2:36.320 1)
2. 23 Caitlin ROSE (Newcastle Hunter CC) 2:45.258 +8.938
Half Lap
Lap 1 23.954 23.954 3)
Lap 2 18.840 42.795 2)
Lap 3 19.045 1:01.841 2)
Lap 4 19.745 1:21.586 2)
Lap 5 20.576 1:42.163 2)
Lap 6 21.084 2:03.247 )
Lap 7 21.089 2:24.336 2)
Lap 8 20.922 2:45.258 2)
3. 25 Sara BUERGER (Vikings CC) 2:50.156 +13.836
Half Lap
Lap 1 23.840 23.840 2)
Lap 2 20.149 43.989 3)
Lap 3 20.833 1:04.823 3)
Lap 4 21.167 1:25.991 3)
Lap 5 21.472 1:47.464 3)
Lap 6 21.425 2:08.889 3)
Lap 7 20.891 2:29.780 3)
Lap 8 20.375 2:50.156 3)
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